Umpires Expenses Rate Card Season 2019-2020

EYHL, EYHL 2, Irish Cup Competitions (ISC, IHT, IHC and 1JC) and
Other Matches including Inter-provincials

Rates

Travel = 32c per km

Daily Subsistence = €14 (5-10 hours) and €33 (Over 10 hours)
Overnight Subsistence = €30

Administration

IHUA to manage the reimbursement of all IHUA member expense claims for EYHL & EYHL 2
through IHUA finance system on their website.

Hockey Ireland to manage the reimbursement of IHUA member expense claims through
their internal finance processes. All claims to be submitted to Hockey Ireland through the
IHUA Appointment Co-ordinators.

Inter-provincials

Rates

Travel = 32c per km

Lunch = €8 (lunch NOT to be provided by host province)
Overnight Subsistence - €30

Umpires can claim an additional meal allowance of €8 if travelling through two provinces to
get to tournament i.e. Ulster & Leinster to Munster etc.

*All tournament umpires and the appointed UM(s) to be accommodated at the tournament
hotel on a B&B basis for the duration of the tournament.

Hockey Ireland International and Under-age Appointments

Rates

Travel = 32c per km
Daily Subsistence = €14 (5-10 hours) and €33 (Over 10 hours)

Overnight Subsistence (if required) = €30



